SECURITIES REPURCHASING PROGRAMME

(Decided by the combined ordinary and extraordinary shareholders’ general

VvVINCI + meeting on 13 April 2023)

Disclosure of trading in own shares
Period from 23rd January 2024 to 24th January 2024

Issuer: VINCI S.A. (LEI : 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83)
Types of securities: ordinary shares (ISIN: FR0O000125486) (the “Shares”)
Full details of the programme disclosed to the AMF on 24 February 2023

January 29, 2024

Statement of own shares dealings from 23rd January 2024 to 24th January 2|

|- Aggregate presentation per day and per market

Daily weighted
3 e Date of ing code of daily volume (in | average price of | Market
Issuer’s name | Issuer’s identifying code . . L
transaction financial instrument number of shares) the purchased | (MIC code)
shares in Euro
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 23/01/2024 FR0000125486 4782 116,14020 XPAR
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 23/01/2024 FR0000125486 1218 115,97040 CEUX
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 24/01/2024 FR0000125486 567 116,13810 XPAR

| TOTAL 6567 116,1085

II- Detailed presentation per transaction

entifying code

iR | e Name of the dentity code of the Broker Day/Hour of the transaction of financial PriceAper R Quantity Market (MIC  Reference num})er Purpose of the
Broker ("] — unit bought code) of the transaction buyback
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU4L 20240123 14:08:53.673139 +0000 FRO000125486 116,3 EUR 62 XPAR 20240123617217 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNE8IBXPAROTD8PU41 20240123 14:08:53.677191 +0000 FR0000125486 116,3 EUR 105 XPAR 20240123617473 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:08:53.680942 +0000 FRO000125486 116,3 EUR 60 XPAR 20240123617729 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 14:08:53.684991 +0000 FR0000125486 116,3 EUR 4 XPAR 20240123617985 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE ~ O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:08:53.688567 +0000 FRO000125486 116,3 EUR 59 XPAR 20240123618241 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 14:08:53.692166 +0000 FR0000125486 116,3 EUR 83 XPAR 20240123618497 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:08:53.695718 +0000 FRO000125486 116,3 EUR 45 XPAR 20240123618753 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 14:08:53.699240 +0000 FR0000125486 116,3 EUR 49 XPAR 20240123619009 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:09:18.896073 +0000 FRO000125486 116,3 EUR 46 XPAR 20240123619777 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 14:09:18.899627 +0000 FR0000125486 116,3 EUR 65 XPAR 20240123620033 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE ~ O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:09:18.903197 +0000 FRO000125486 116,3 EUR 122 XPAR 20240123620289 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83  SOCIETE GENERALE ~ O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41 20240123 14:10:13.542585 +0000 FRO000125486 116,26 EUR 28 XPAR 20240123623105 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE ~ O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:10:13.546581 +0000 FRO000125486 116,26 EUR 14 XPAR 20240123623361 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 14:10:25.353224 +0000 FR0000125486 116,26 EUR 32 XPAR 20240123623617 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE ~ O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:10:25.356959 +0000 FRO000125486 116,26 EUR 94 XPAR 20240123623873 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83  SOCIETE GENERALE ~ O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41 20240123 14:10:25.360635 +0000 FRO000125486 116,26 EUR 4 XPAR 20240123624129 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:11:01.070256 +0000 FRO000125486 116,26 EUR 24 XPAR 20240123624385 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83  SOCIETE GENERALE ~ O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41 20240123 14:11:01.074208 +0000 FRO000125486 116,26 EUR 6 XPAR 20240123624641 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:11:01.078126 +0000 FRO000125486 116,26 EUR 62 XPAR 20240123624897 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83  SOCIETE GENERALE ~ O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41 20240123 14:11:01.082047 +0000 FRO000125486 116,26 EUR 1 XPAR 20240123625153 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:13:33.279633 +0000 FRO000125486 116,24 EUR 130 XPAR 20240123635905 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83  SOCIETE GENERALE ~ O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41 20240123 14:17:55.088361 +0000 FRO000125486 116,22 EUR 130 XPAR 20240123646401 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE ~ O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:22:32.258568 +0000 FRO000125486 116,2 EUR 130 XPAR 20240123656641 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 14:22:32.263336 +0000 FR0000125486 116,2 EUR 50 XPAR 20240123657409 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:23:30.034734 +0000 FRO000125486 116,18 EUR 60 XPAR 20240123664065 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83  SOCIETE GENERALE ~ O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41 20240123 14:23:33.740564 +0000 FRO000125486 116,18 EUR 60 XPAR 20240123664321 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:25:26.766856 +0000 FRO000125486 116,18 EUR 10 XPAR 20240123665345 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 14:25:31.166152 +0000 FRO000125486 116,16 EUR 130 XPAR 20240123665601 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:19:12.595020 +0000 FR0000125486 116,14 EUR 130 XPAR 20240123780289 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPUA1 20240123 15:20:08.863182 +0000 FRO000125486 116,14 EUR 62 XPAR 20240123786945 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:20:08.867305 +0000 FR0000125486 116,14 EUR 63 XPAR 20240123787201 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPUA1 20240123 15:20:08.871544 +0000 FRO000125486 116,14 EUR 4 XPAR 20240123787457 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:20:08.875584 +0000 FR0000125486 116,14 EUR 60 XPAR 20240123787713 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPUA1 20240123 15:20:08.879639 +0000 FRO000125486 116,14 EUR 3 XPAR 20240123787969 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:20:08.883663 +0000 FR0000125486 116,14 EUR 3 XPAR 20240123788225 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPUA1 20240123 15:20:40.793341 +0000 FRO000125486 116,14 EUR 63 XPAR 20240123790273 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:20:40.797097 +0000 FR0000125486 116,14 EUR 57 XPAR 20240123790529 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 15:20:40.800847 +0000 FRO000125486 116,14 EUR 62 XPAR 20240123790785 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:20:40.804533 +0000 FR0000125486 116,14 EUR 60 XPAR 20240123791041 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 15:20:40.808191 +0000 FRO000125486 116,14 EUR 33 XPAR 20240123791297 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:23:53.383340 +0000 FR0000125486 116,12 EUR 130 XPAR 20240123799489 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 15:23:53.388882 +0000 FRO000125486 116,12 EUR 40 XPAR 20240123800001 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:26:53.983057 +0000 FR0000125486 116,12 EUR 63 XPAR 20240123807937 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 15:26:53.988979 +0000 FRO000125486 116,12 EUR 62 XPAR 20240123808193 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:26:53.994794 +0000 FR0000125486 116,12 EUR 25 XPAR 20240123808449 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 15:26:54.001342 +0000 FRO000125486 116,12 EUR 5 XPAR 20240123808705 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:27:11.898875 +0000 FR0000125486 116,12 EUR 110 XPAR 20240123808961 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 15:27:11.902704 +0000 FRO000125486 116,12 EUR 21 XPAR 20240123809217 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:27:11.906419 +0000 FR0000125486 116,12 EUR 69 XPAR 20240123809473 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPU41 20240123 15:35:46.294290 +0000 FRO000125486 116,1 EUR 130 XPAR 20240123834817 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:35:46.298875 +0000 FR0000125486 116,1 EUR 40 XPAR 20240123835073 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPUA1 20240123 15:35:46.303094 +0000 FRO000125486 116,1 EUR 100 XPAR 20240123835841 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:36:10.027646 +0000 FR0000125486 116,08 EUR 130 XPAR 20240123838401 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPUA1 20240123 15:36:10.034655 +0000 FRO000125486 116,08 EUR 40 XPAR 20240123838657 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:37:11.987875 +0000 FR0000125486 116,1 EUR 161 XPAR 20240123839937 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPUA1 20240123 15:37:22.400846 +0000 FRO000125486 116,1 EUR 60 XPAR 20240123840193 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:37:22.404719 +0000 FR0000125486 116,1 EUR 39 XPAR 20240123840449 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3  SOCIETE GENERALE  O2RNESIBXPAROTDSPUA1 20240123 15:40:43.125185 +0000 FRO000125486 116,08 EUR 170 XPAR 20240123845313 Cancellation
VINCI 213800WFQ334R8UXUG83 SOCIETE GENERALE (O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU41 20240123 15:41:13.862217 +0000 FR0000125486 116,06 EUR 170 XPAR 20240123845825 Cancellation

Page 1/2



VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI
VINCI

213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUGS3
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83
213800WFQ334R8UXUG83

SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE

(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
‘O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PUA4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
‘O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PUA4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
‘O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PUA4L
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
‘O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PUA4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PUA4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
‘O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PUA4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
‘O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PUA4L
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
‘O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PUA4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
‘O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PUA4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
‘O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PUA4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU4L
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
(O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41
O2RNESIBXPAROTD8PU41

20240123 15:42:25.371471 +0000
20240123 15:42:25.377971 +0000
20240123 15:42:25.385394 +0000
20240123 15:44:35.118842 +0000
20240123 15:44:35.122609 +0000
20240123 15:44:35.126279 +0000
20240123 15:¢

:35.129912 +0000
20240123 15:45:23.674925 +0000
20240123 15:45:58.219278 +0000
20240123 15:45:58.223987 +0000
20240123 15:46:52.176923 +0000
20240123 15:48:51.807765 +0000
20240123 15:52:11.944686 +0000
20240123 15:52:13.548065 +0000
20240123 15:53:56.166482 +0000
20240123 15:53:56.170982 +0000
20240123 15:53:56.175812 +0000

20240123 15:!

:56.181794 +0000
20240123 15:!
20240123 15;
20240123 16:20:21.600941 +0000

:56.186454 +0000

22.522015 +0000

20240123 16:21:29.008141 +0000
20240123 16:21:54.047308 +0000
20240123 16:22:27.804366 +0000
20240123 16:22:27.808352 +0000
20240123 16:22:27.812347 +0000
20240123 16:22:27.816491 +0000
20240123 16:22:27.822187 +0000
20240123 16:22:27.827884 +0000
20240123 16:22:29.305045 +0000
20240123 16:22:48.139930 +0000
20240123 16:25:03.625547 +0000
20240124 08:00:32.176917 +0000
20240124 08:00:32.182010 +0000
20240124 08:01:47.459634 +0000
20240124 08:02:41.620420 +0000
20240124 08:(

:03.435539 +0000
20240124 08:03:03.439364 +0000
20240124 08:03:05.237748 +0000
20240124 08:04:02.887805 +0000
20240124 08:05:05.358374 +0000
20240124 08:06:09.713019 +0000
20240124 08:08:00.103783 +0000
20240124 08:09:02.269602 +0000
20240124 08:14:09.506710 +0000
20240124 08:14:09.510579 +0000
20240124 08:14:45.233749 +0000
20240124 08:14:45.237602 +0000

FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FRO000125486
FR0000125486
FRO000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FRO000125486
FR0000125486
FRO000125486
FR0000125486
FRO000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FRO000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FRO000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FRO000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486
FR0000125486

116,04
116,04
116,04
116,06
116,06
116,06
116,06
116
115,98
115,98
115,96
116
116
115,98
115,98
115,98
115,98
115,98
115,98
116
116
116
116
115,98
115,98
115,98
115,98
115,98
115,98
115,98
115,96
115,94
116,28
116,28
116,16
116,08
116,06
116,06
116,02
116,2
116,18
116,14
116,24
116,24
116,12
116,12
116,04
116,04

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

20240123846849
20240123847105
20240123847361
20240123855553
20240123855809
20240123856065
20240123856321
20240123863233
20240123869121
20240123869377
20240123871425
20240123877825
20240123886017
240002V8H
240002VSD
240002Vl
240002VSL
240002VSM
20240123888577
20240123900865
20240123983041
20240123992769
2400036Y2
24000375C
24000375D
24000375E
24000375F
24000375G
24000375H
24000375T
24000379
2400038DM
2024012473473
2024012473729
2024012487553
2024012494465
2024012495233
2024012495489
2024012496001
20240124100097
20240124103425
20240124108801
20240124111361
20240124114177
20240124135681
20240124135937
20240124136705
20240124136961

Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation
Cancellation

Cancellation

Page 2/2



